Family Scenario

Possible
Gross
Income

Legacy
Scheme

Annual subsidy
at existing hours

Annual increase
at existing hours

Annual
subsidy at new|
hours

Annual
increase at
new hours

Lone parent on net annual income of
€26,000, with one child aged 2 years
and in need of 45 hours of childcare per
week (Qualifying payment for Legacy
Scheme - One Parent Family Payment)

€26,500

€7,540

€9,100

€1,560

€10,179

€2,639

Family with a net annual income of
€30,000, with two children aged 1 and
2.5 years and in need of 45 hours of
childcare per week (Qualifying payment
for Legacy Scheme - Working Family
Payment)

€34,500

€15,080

€17,264

€2,184

€19,422

€4,342

Family with net annual income of
€32,000, with three children aged 2 (45
hours childcare per week), 6 years (22
hours childcare per week) and 8 years
(17 hours childcare per week).
(Qualifying payment for Legacy
Scheme - Working Family Payment)

€37,000

€16,680

€18,894

€2.214

€20,399

€3,719

Family with net annual income of
€47,500, with two children aged 2 years
(45 hours childcare per week) and 5
years (22 hours out-of-school care per
week). (Qualiying payment for Legacy
Scheme - N/A. Universal only)

€64,000

€1,040
(universal)

€7,308

€6,268

€8,413

€7,373




