Family Scenario	Possible Gross Income	Legacy Scheme	Annual subsidy at existing hours	Annual increase at existing hours	Annual subsidy at new hours	Annual increase at new hours
Lone parent on net annual income of €26,000, with one child aged 2 years and in need of 45 hours of childcare per week (Qualifying payment for Legacy Scheme - One Parent Family Payment)	€26,500	€7,540	€9,100	€1,560	€10,179	€2,639
Family with a net annual income of €30,000, with two children aged 1 and 2.5 years and in need of 45 hours of childcare per week (Qualifying payment for Legacy Scheme - Working Family Payment)	€34,500	€15,080	€17,264	€2,184	€19,422	€4,342
Family with net annual income of €32,000, with three children aged 2 (45 hours childcare per week), 6 years (22 hours childcare per week) and 8 years (17 hours childcare per week). (Qualifying payment for Legacy Scheme - Working Family Payment)	€37,000	€16,680	€18,894	€2,214	€20,399	€3,719
Family with net annual income of €47,500, with two children aged 2 years (45 hours childcare per week) and 5 years (22 hours out-of-school care per week). (Qualiying payment for Legacy Scheme - N/A. Universal only)	€64,000	€1,040 (universal)	€7,308	€6,268	€8,413	€7,373